Ni-Cd, Ni-MH
& LiFePO4
 ELEKTRONIK CIHAZLAR SANAYI VE TICARET A.S.
Mahmutbey, Kucuk Halkali Cad. No: 17 Bagcilar 34218 Istanbul, Turkiye
Tel: +90 212 210 2123    Fax: +90 212 222 8180
Web: www.eecelectronics.com.tr    E-mail: export@eecelectronics.com.tr
 Our policy is one of continued development
and improvement, we reserve the right to alter
design and specifications or delete products
without prior notice.
R2403
Code Technology Voltage Capacity Type A (mm) B (mm)
BAT-HT32-1000LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 1.000 mAh 1 50 19
BAT-HT32-1600LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 1.600 mAh 1 66 19
BAT-HT32-2000LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 2.000 mAh 1 66 19
BAT-HT32-3200LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 3.200 mAh 1 132 19
BAT-HT32-3800LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 3.800 mAh 1 72 27
BAT-HT32-4800LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 4.800 mAh 1 198 19
BAT-HT32-6400LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 6.400 mAh 1 264 19
BAT-HT32-7600LFL Li-FePO4 3.2 Volt 7.600 mAh 1 144 27
BAT-HT64-1600LFL Li-FePO4 6.4 Volt 1.600 mAh 1 135 19
BAT-HT64-3800LFL Li-FePO4 6.4 Volt 3.800 mAh 1 150 27
BAT-HT36-300ML  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 300 mAh 1 90 15
BAT-HT36-650ML  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 650 mAh 1 90 17
BAT-HT36-1500ML  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 1.500 mAh 1 90 15
BAT-HT36-1500MA  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 1.500 mAh 1 150 15
BAT-HT36-1500MT  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 1.500 mAh 2 102 15
BAT-HT36-2200ML  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 2.200 mAh 3 130 23
BAT-HT36-2200MS  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 2.200 mAh 4 70 44
BAT-HT36-4000ML  Ni-MH 3.6 Volt 4.000 mAh 1 215 19
BAT-HT36-800CL  Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 800 mAh 1 150 15
BAT-HT36-800CS Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 800 mAh 4 50 15
BAT-HT36-1200CL Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 1.200 mAh 1 130 17
BAT-HT36-1500CL Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 1.500 mAh 1 130 23
BAT-HT36-1500CT Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 1.500 mAh 3 50 23
BAT-HT36-1700CL Ni-Cd? 3.6 Volt 1.700 mAh 1 130 23
BAT-HT36-2500CL Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 2.500 mAh 1 147 26
BAT-HT36-3000CL Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 3.000 mAh 1 147 26
BAT-HT36-3500CL Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 3.500 mAh 1 210 18
BAT-HT36-4500CL Ni-Cd 3.6 Volt 4.500 mAh 1 180 33
BAT-HT48-1700CL Ni-Cd 4.8 Volt 1.700 mAh 1 170 23
BAT-HT48-4500CL Ni-Cd 4.8 Volt 4.500 mAh 1 240 33
BAT-HT60-1700CL Ni-Cd 6.0 Volt 1.700 mAh 1 220 23
Type & Dimensions (mm)
Type 1
Type 2
Type 3
A
A B
2xB
A
2xB
Type 4
A 3xB
Code Description
BAT    -  HT36    -    1500    -    C   L
Voltage (Volt)
32 : 3.2 Volt
36 : 3.6 Volt
48 : 4.8 Volt
60 : 6.0 Volt
64 : 6.4 Volt
Capacity (mAh) C : Ni-Cd
M : Ni-MH
LF : Li-FePO4
L : Type 1
A : Type 2
T : Type 3
S : Type 4
Ordering Details
Ni-Cd, Ni-MH & LiFePO4
General Specifications
• High temperature sealed type battery packs
• Ni-Cd, Ni-MH and Li-FePO4 models
• Integrated male/female connector set
• High temperature operation
• Color : White
Batteries for Emergency Lighting